

---

## **Materiale intretinere S.U.P**

I.D.: 94068770

---

Data publicarii	27.02.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 354,41 RON - 354,41 RON

---

Descriere: ELECTROZI 3.25 SUPERTIT FIN 132BUC 1PACHET\*175.14LEI=175.14 DISC METAL INOX 230 5BUC\*9.24LEI =46.20 DISC SMIRGHEL 1BUC \* 5.88LEI= 5.88 BURGHIU FIER 6 1BUC \*6.72LEI= 6.72 SCANDURA 15\*4ML 2BUC\*18.91LEI= 37.82 TRAFLET SET 1SET\*16.81LEI= 16.81 PENSULA 50 2BUC\*5.04LEI= 10.08 PERIE SARMA 2BUC \* 3.36LEI= 6.72 SURUB 12\*80 2BUC\*1.01LEI = 2.02 SURUB 10\*80 2BUC\*1.09LEI = 2.18 SAIBA D12 4BUC\*0.67LEI = 2.68 SAIBA D10 4BUC\*0.50LEI = 2.00 PIULITA 12 2BUC\*0.50LEI = 1.00 PIULITA 10 2BUC\*0.25LEI = 0.50 LACAT 2BUC\*19.33LEI= 38.66

---